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Parameter Min UnitsMax

Isolation

Pulse Power(Peak)

8.5

20

Ratio

Parameter Min UnitsMax

10000

+80

85

30000

℃

℃

%

Feet

95

Airbone

Compliant

ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS:

9.2

0.5

1.2

200

250

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

325*82.3*47.8

5

50

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Milimeter

Kg

Max

Max

Parameter Value Units

Other frequency bands&specifications are also available
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OUTLINE DRAWING(mm):

Load
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